Armenien Church Youth Organization of America

Archbishop Torkom Manoogian, Primate

THE NEW A.C.Y.O.A. NATIONAL COMMITTEES

I. THE ACYOA ALUMNI FOUNDATION

A committee made up of ACYOA ALUMNI, for the purpose of involving them in our organization. This group will also help the ACYOA as a fundraising source for new programs.

II. THE ACYOA COLLEGE CONNECTION

A committee that will develop ways of reaching out to Armenian College Students by sponsoring religious, educational, cultural and social activities for students on their campuses.

III. THE ACYOA PUBLIC RELATIONS COMMITTEE

A committee that will generate a high sense of spirit and enthusiasm for the national programs of the ACYOA. A principle focus for this committee would be the promotion of the ACYOA Sports Weekend on a North American scale.

IV. THE ACYOA CULTURAL COMMITTEE

A committee that will divide itself into regional committees with the purpose of promoting ACYOA sponsored Cultural programs. This committee would also stay abreast of current activities and developments regarding Genocide Recognition.

V. THE ACYOA CHRISTIAN EDUCATIONAL COMMITTEE

A committee that will work closely with the Departments of Religious Education and Armenian Language at the Diocese to develop Christian Armenian Programs for the spiritual nurturing of our membership through activities such as Bible Studies, Seminars, and Retreats.

VI. THE "NEW" ACYOA PUBLICATION

A committee comprised of an editor, writers, and visual artists that will develop a new newsletter. This publication will carry on the high level of quality aspired by its predecessor publications, The Guardian and The Keghard.

VII. THE ACYOA NATIONAL FINANCE COMMITTEE

A committee of ACYOA members that will be responsible for developing fundraising programs for the national ACYOA. This committee will also have subdivisions that will professionally manage the funds raised.



Central Council

Diocese of the Armenian Church of America, 630 Second Avenue, New York, N. Y. 10016 (212) 686-0710